

1

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3)	Providing & laying of a reinforced cement concrete pipe duct 300 MM dia across the Road etc				
		$2 \times 3 \times 2.50 = 15 \text{ M}$			
(4)	Excavation for road lay soil using manual means for carrying out earth to embankment side etc				
	$2 \times 18 \times 30.00 \times .375 \times 1.00 = 31.5 \text{ m}^3$				
	$2 \times 1 \times 5.00 \times .375 \times 1.00 = .375 \text{ m}^3$				
	Total = 31.88 m^3				
(5)	Construction of sub-grade & earthwork shoulder with approved material obtained from borrow pits etc				
	GSA side				
	$2 \times 18 \times 30.00 \times .625 \times 1.00 = 52.50 \text{ m}^3$				
	$2 \times 1 \times 5.00 \times .625 \times 1.00 = 0.625 \text{ m}^3$				
	HBM side				
	$2 \times 18 \times 30.00 \times .625 \times .075 = 39.375$				
	$2 \times 1 \times 5.00 \times .625 \times .075 = 0.468 \text{ m}^3$				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
PCC					
Side	2x1x	30.00x	.625x	.160=	84.00 m ³
	2x1x	5.00x	.625x	.160=	1.60 m ³
Hard					
Should	2x13x	30.00x	.250x	.125=	24.375
Side	2x1x	5.00x	.250x	.125=	0.3125
					Total = 202.655 m ³

(6) Construction of
granular sub-base
by providing coarse
graded material
(gr-1) etc

	2x12x	30.00x	.375x	.100=	31.50 m ³
	2x1x	5.00x	.375x	.100=	0.375 m ³
Profile	8x	2.50x	1.50x	.100=	3.00 m ³
Levelly	10x	.90x	2.50x	.100=	2.25 m ³
	8x	5.00x	1.20x	.100=	4.80 m ³
	4x	3.00x	2.40x	.100=	2.88 m ³
					Total = 48.81 m ³

(7) Providing layer spreader
& compacting stone
aggregat of specific
size (WAM-II)
etc

ABSTRACT OF COST

- (1) providing & fixing
of reference pillar
Qty R/V P - ①

02770

@ 1822.54/each $\times 2 = 3645.08$

- (2) clearing & grubbing
road land including
etc

Qty R/V P - ①
= 30 Met

@ 49174.86/Hct $\times 30 = 1475246$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3) Providing & laying of reinforce concrete pipe duct etc					
Qty R/V P - (2)					
— 15.00 m					
@ 885.86/m x 15 =					13288.0
(4) Excavation for Roadway soil using manual means for cuts etc					
Qty R/V P - (2)					
— 31.88 m ²					
@ 75.43/m ² x 31.88 =					2405.0
(5) Construction of sub-grade & Berth shoulder etc					
Qty R/V P - (3)					
= 202.655 m ²					
@ 222.54/m ² x 202.655 =					45099.0
(6) Construction of granular sub-base by providing					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Coarse graded Material etc					
Qty R/V P-(3)					
— 44.81 m ³					
② 3194.72/m ³ × 44.81 = 143155.2					
(7) providing boxing spacing & Compactly stone (HAM-4) grade etc					
Qty R/V P-(4)					
— 120.730 m ³					
② 4695.41/m ³ × 120.730 = 566877.0					
(8) Construction of un-reinforced Plain cement Concrete pavement etc					
Qty R/V P-(15)					
— 257.55 m ³					
② 8313.99/m ³ × 257.55 = 2141268.4					
(9) Construction of embankment with material					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
obtained from borrow pits etc Qty R/V P-(6) — 540.019 m ³					
② $179.38/m^3 \times 540.019 =$					96869.00
(10) Laying brick soling layer on prepared surface Qty R/V P-(6) — 197.50 m ²					
② $477.27/m^2 \times 197.50 =$					94241.2
(11) Reinforced Cement Concrete 14.5 grade kilometer span Qty R/V P-(2) — 01 m					
② $2401.94/each \times 1 =$					2402.0
(12) 200 H stone (Precast) etc Qty R/V P-(2) — 02 m					
② $666.49/each \times 2 =$					1333.0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13)	Reinforce cement				
	Concrete 1:1.5 grad				
	boundary pillar				
	etc				
	Qty R/V P - (7)				
	— 60.00				
	@ 525.42/each x 60 =				31525.0
(14)	providing &				
	fixing of retro				
	reflective caution				
	mandatory L				

	informatory sign				
	Board etc				
	Qty R/V P - (7)				
	— 04 no				
	@ 5685.72/each x 4 =				22743.00
					22743.00

(15)	900 mm Equilateral				
	& triangle				
	Qty R/V P - (8)				
	— 02 no				
	@ 6330.64/each x 02 =				12661.28
(16)	600 mm x 450 mm				
	Qty R/V P - (8)				
	— 02 no				
	@ 5534.59/each x 2 =				11069.18

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) providing laying of hot applied thermo plastic Compound etc Qty R/V P-(8) — 85.00 m ²					
@ 1027.72/m ² x 85 =					87356.0
(18) providing & erecting direction & plan Qty R/V P-(8) — 01 m					
@ 3490.71/each x 1 =					3490.71
(19) providing & laying of massy typical sign board etc Qty R/V P-(8) — 04 m					
@ 10051.77/each x 4 =					40207.08
Total =					3334398.02
10% below of the amount = (-)					333440.00
Total =					3000958.02
28/02/2020 JC					
28/02/2020 6.10 PM G.P. mul					